
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022543-2025 

Tender

TEST80453

British Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-022543

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0516b3 

Published 19 May 2025, 11:35am

Scope 

Description

TEST0921321

Total value (estimated)

£10,000 excluding VAT

£12,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Main procurement category

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022543-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022543-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 7

Services

CPV classifications

98000000 - Other community, social and personal services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Not the same for all lots

Contract dates are shown in Lot sections, because they are not the same for all lots.

 

Lot 1. test80923423434

Description

test809234234340

Lot value (estimated)



Page 3 to 7

£4,500 excluding VAT

£5,500 including VAT

Contract dates (estimated)

20 August 2025 to 29 November 2025

3 months, 10 days

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract locations are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Lot 2. 8908320912

Description

89083209122

Lot value (estimated)

£5,500 excluding VAT

£6,500 including VAT



Page 4 to 7

Contract dates (estimated)

27 August 2025 to 14 November 2025

2 months, 19 days

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract locations are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Participation 

Legal and financial capacity conditions of participation

Lot 1. test80923423434

test9

Lot 2. 8908320912

desc

Submission 



Page 5 to 7

Submission type

Tenders

Tender submission deadline

28 June 2025, 12:59am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://tap.tcsapps.com/tap2/#/bc-supplier-registration

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

9 August 2025

Award criteria 

Lot 1. test80923423434

https://tap.tcsapps.com/tap2/#/bc-supplier-registration


Page 6 to 7

Name Description Type Order of
importance

desc desc Price 1

Lot 2. 8908320912

Name Description Type Order of
importance

tgy th Cost 1

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Competitive flexible procedure description

desc



Page 7 to 7

Contracting authority 

British Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHTN-1551-GCQH

1 Redman Place

London

E20 1JQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Fname186912 MName186912 Lname186912

Email: srivastava.pratik@tcs.com

Website: http://www.britishcouncil.org

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:srivastava.pratik@tcs.com
http://www.britishcouncil.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Not the same for all lots

	
	Lot 1. test80923423434
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot 2. 8908320912
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Participation
	Legal and financial capacity conditions of participation

	Submission
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Competitive flexible procedure description

	Contracting authority
	British Council


		2025-07-18T10:01:48+0100
	TCPDF




